
COURSES

A
d
m

is
s
io

n
 F

e
e

Tu
it

io
n
 F

e
e
 P

e
r

S
e

m
e
s
te

r

R
e
g
is

tr
a
ti

o
n
 F

e
e

R
e
c
o
g
n
it

io
n
 F

e
e

U
n
iv

e
rs

it
y

S
p
o
rt

s
 F

e
e

Ve
ri
fi
ca

ti
o
n
 o

f 
M

a
rk

S
ta

te
m

e
n
t 
Fe

e

U
n

iv
e

rs
it

y
L
ib

ra
ry

 F
e
e

A
ff
ili

a
ti
o
n
 F

e
e

A
n
n
u
a
l 
S

p
o
rt

s

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

250

375

375

375

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

225

225

225

225

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

*900

*900

*900

*900

M
a
tr

ic
u
la

 F
e
e

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175*

175*

175*

175*

U
n
iv

e
rs

it
y

A
d
m

in
is

tr
a
ti

o
n
 F

e
e

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

-

-

-

-

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50 03

03

03

03

50

50

50

* For other University students only

* BU.Bharathiar University      *OU-Other University.
Fees are subject to revision

  100

  100

  100

  100

  100

  100

  100
  100

  100

  100

  100

  100

  100

  100

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

300

300

300

300

B.A. Economics

B.A.History

B.Sc., Maths with
Accountancy

B.Sc., Maths with Physics

B.Sc., Physics

B.Sc., Chemistry

B.Sc., Zoology

B.Sc., Computer Science

B.B.A.

B.Com.,

M.A.History

M.Sc., Mathematics

M.Sc., Zoology

M.Com.,

N
S

S
 F

e
e

S
tu

d
e
n
ts

 S
a
fe

ty

In
s
u
ra

n
c
e
 F

e
e

F
la

g
 D

a
y

S
c
ie

n
c
e
 F

e
e

S
p
ec

ia
l 

Fe
es

C
o
-o

p
 S

to
re

s
D

ep
o
si

t

To
ta

l

Y
o
u
th

 R
e
d
 C

ro
s
s

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

39

39

39

39

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

-

-

-

100

225

225

325

500

-

-

-

-

500

-

257

257

257

257

257

257

257

257

257

257

276

276

276

276

500

500

500

500

500

500

500
500

500

500

-

-

-

-

2067

2067

2067

2167

2292

2292

2392

2567

2067

2067

1273

1398

1898

1398

2348

2473

2973

2473

103

3

3

3

3

UG - COURSE

3

3

FEE 

3

3

3

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

-

-

-

-

SRI VASAVI COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore)

(Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC)

VASAVI COLLEGE (P.O.) ERODE - 638 316.

 : 0424-2533542

Govt. Aided Co-Educational Institution

Prospectus  2024-2025

:  On admission the fol lowing fees should be paid

*BU *OUPG - COURSES



GENERAL INFORMATION

1. a) Cost of Application form :
UG : Rs.48/-      PG : Rs. 58/-
b) Registration Fees : Rs.2/-

2. Application forms are not transferable.

3. Incomplete applications will be rejected.

4. Rs.26/- stamp should be affixed on the enclosed letter.

5. All admissions are subject to approval by Bharathiar
University.

6. State / Central Government Scholarships are available
to students belonging to SC / ST / MBC / BC and
Minority communities, as per Govt. rules & regulations.

7. Admission is subject to verification of mark certificates
by The Director of Govt. Examinations and if the mark
statements are found to be bogus, admission is liable
for cancellation besides criminal action being taken.

8. 18% of seats are reserved for Scheduled Caste of which
3% of seats are reserved for Arunthathiars and 1% of
seats are reserved for Scheduled Tribes.

9. Fees once paid will not be refunded.

10. Admission to courses.

a) Students provisionally selected for admission will be
intimated by post. At the time of admission the following
certificates in original should be produced.

  1. Mark Sheet 2. Transfer Certificate
3. Conduct Certificate 4. Community Certificate
5. Two Stamp Size Photos
6. Aadhar copy

b) Certificates once deposited with the college will
not be returned under any circumstances. Students
are advised to have sufficient number of xerox
copies of their certificates before submitting them
to the college.

c) If there are any grievances in the matter of
admission it may be brought to the notice of the
Regional Joint Director of Collegiate Education.

d) Students must produce 2 sets of xerox copies of
all the mark statements.

e) SC/ ST/ MBC/ DNTS students must deposit 2 sets
of xerox copies of the community certificate with the
office at the time of admission.

11. Commencement of Classes :
st

For 1  year UG & PG Students,commencement of classes 

12. Working Hours :

Classes Function between 10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.

13. Facilities Available :

The following facilities are available in the college

b) A Post-Office

c) A staff & Students Co-operative Stores.

will be intimated at the time of admission. 

a) a Branch of the DBS - LVB Bank with ATM facilities available.

d)  Aavin dairy canteen

e)  Smart class rooms

f)  wi- facilities 

g)  Enviro lab and genetic lab

h)  ICT class rooms
i)  History and Zoology museums
j) Communication lab

2. POST - GRADUATE COURSES :

M .A . History

M.Sc. Mathematics

Zoology

M.Com . ,

3. RESEARCH COURSES :

History Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Commerce Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Zoology Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Mathematics Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Computer Science Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Physics Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Chemistry Ph.D., Full Time & Part Time

Tamil Ph.D., Part Time

English Ph.D., Part Time

Economics Ph.D., Part Time

Management Ph.D., Part Time

Physical Education   Ph.D. Part Time

COURSES OFFERED

1. UNDER-GRADUATE COURSES :

B .A. Economics

History

Al l ied :

B .Sc . Mathematics Physics /Accountancy &
Mathematical Statistics

Physics Mathematics & Chemistry

Chemistry Mathematics & Physics

Zoology Chemistry & Botany

Computer Science

B .B .A.

B .Com. ,

ELIGIBILITY :

A pass in Higher Secondary Course or any other
equivalent examination recognised by Bharathiar University,
Coimbatore.

LAST DATE FOR SUBMITTING THE APPLICATIONS :

The filled in applications must be submitted within
10 days from the date of publication of HSC results.
Separate applications should be used for each degree.

4. CAREER ORIENTED COURSES :

Desktop publishing

Office Management

Business English & Career Skills


	Page 1
	Page 2

