

# SRI VASAVI COLLEGE

**Govt. Aided Co-Educational Institution** (Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC) (Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore) VASAVI COLLEGE (P.O.) ERODE - 638 316.

Ø: 0424-2533542

PROSPECTUS 2024-2025

FEE: On admission the following fees should be paid																			
COURSES	Admission Fee	Tuition Fee Per Semester	Registration Fee	Recognition Fee	Matricula Fee	University Sports Fee	Verification of Mark Statement Fee	University Administration Fee	University Library Fee	Annual Sports Affiliation Fee	NSS Fee	Students Safety Insurance Fee	Flag Day	Youth Red Cross	Science Fee	Special Fees	Co-op Stores Deposit	Total	
UG - COURSE																			
B.A. Economics	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	-	257	500	206	37
B.A.History	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	-	257	500	2067	
B.Sc., Maths with Accountancy	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	•	257	500	2067	
B.Sc., Maths with Physics	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	100	257	500	2167	
B.Sc., Physics	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	225	257	500	229	)2
B.Sc., Chemistry	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	225	257	500	229	)2
B.Sc., Zoology	5	-	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	325	257	500	239	)2
B.Sc., Computer Science	5	_	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	500	257	500	256	57
B.B.A.	5	_	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	-	257	500	206	§7
B.Com.,	5	_	150	250	175	100	50	450	50	3	10	42	05	20	-	257	500	206	
PG - COURSES *BU *OU																			
M.A.History	5	250	225	*900			-	300	50	03	-		05	20	-	276	-	1273	2348
M.Sc., Mathematics	5	375	225	*900			-	300	50	03	-	39	05	20	-	276	-	1398	2473
M.Sc., Zoology	5	375	225	*900				300	50	03	-	39	05	20	500	276	-	1898	2973
M.Com.,	5	375	225	*900	175*	100	-	300	50	03	-	39	05	20	-	276		1398	2473

<sup>\*</sup> For other University students only

<sup>\*</sup> BU.Bharathiar University \*OU-Other University.

#### COURSES OFFERED

## 1. UNDER-GRADUATE COURSES:

B.A. Economics

History

Allied:

B.Sc. Mathematics Physics / Accountancy &

Mathematical Statistics

Physics Mathematics & Chemistry

Chemistry Mathematics & Physics

Zoology Chemistry & Botany

Computer Science

B.B.A.

B.Com.,

# **ELIGIBILITY:**

A pass in Higher Secondary Course or any other equivalent examination recognised by Bharathiar University, Coimbatore.

### LAST DATE FOR SUBMITTING THE APPLICATIONS :

The filled in applications must be submitted within 10 days from the date of publication of HSC results. Separate applications should be used for each degree.

#### 2. POST - GRADUATE COURSES :

M.A. History

M.Sc. Mathematics

Zoology

M.Com.,

## 3. RESEARCH COURSES:

History	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Commerce	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Zoology	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Mathematics	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Computer Science	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Physics	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Chemistry	Ph.D.,	Full Time & Part Time
Tamil	Ph.D.,	Part Time
English	Ph.D.,	Part Time
Economics	Ph.D.,	Part Time
Management	Ph.D.,	Part Time
Physical Education	Ph.D.	Part Time

## 4. CAREER ORIENTED COURSES:

Desktop publishing

Office Management

Business English & Career Skills

## **GENERAL INFORMATION**

1. a) Cost of Application form:

UG: Rs.48/- PG: Rs. 58/-

b) Registration Fees: Rs.2/-

- 2. Application forms are not transferable.
- 3. Incomplete applications will be rejected.
- 4. Rs.26/- stamp should be affixed on the enclosed letter.
- 5. All admissions are subject to approval by Bharathiar University.
- 6. State / Central Government Scholarships are available to students belonging to SC / ST / MBC / BC and Minority communities, as per Govt. rules & regulations.
- 7. Admission is subject to verification of mark certificates by The Director of Govt. Examinations and if the mark statements are found to be bogus, admission is liable for cancellation besides criminal action being taken.
- 8. 18% of seats are reserved for Scheduled Caste of which 3% of seats are reserved for Arunthathiars and 1% of seats are reserved for Scheduled Tribes.
- 9. Fees once paid will not be refunded.

#### 10. Admission to courses.

- a) Students provisionally selected for admission will be intimated by post. At the time of admission the following certificates in original should be produced.
- 1. Mark Sheet
- 2. Transfer Certificate
- 3. Conduct Certificate 4. Community Certificate
- 5. Two Stamp Size Photos
- 6. Aadhar copy

- b) Certificates once deposited with the college will not be returned under any circumstances. Students are advised to have **sufficient number of xerox copies** of their certificates before submitting them to the college.
- c) If there are any grievances in the matter of admission it may be brought to the notice of the Regional Joint Director of Collegiate Education.
- d) Students must produce 2 sets of xerox copies of all the mark statements.
- e) SC/ ST/ MBC/ DNTS students must deposit 2 sets of xerox copies of the community certificate with the office at the time of admission.

### 11. Commencement of Classes:

For 1<sup>st</sup> year UG & PG Students, commencement of classes will be intimated at the time of admission.

#### 12. Working Hours:

Classes Function between 10.00 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.

## 13. Facilities Available:

The following facilities are available in the college a) a Branch of the DBS - LVB Bank with ATM facilities available.

- b) A Post-Office
- c) A staff & Students Co-operative Stores.
- d) Aavin dairy canteen
- h) ICT class rooms
- e) Smart class rooms
- i) History and Zoology museums
- f) wi-fi facilities
- j) Communication lab
- g) Enviro lab and genetic lab